104072-1
Keying Plug, Clear, Polycarbonate, AMPMODU MTE
01/07/2025 06:05AM | Page 1 For support call+1 800 522 6752
   Connectors >  Connector Accessories >  Connector Hardware
 EU RoHS Compliance: Compliant
 Hardware Accessory Function: Coding & Keying
 Primary Product Material: Polycarbonate
 Primary Product Color: Clear

Packaging Quantity 50
Product Type Features
Connector Hardware Accessory Type Keying Plug
Hardware Accessory Function Coding & Keying
Body Features
Primary Product Color Clear
Primary Product Material Polycarbonate
Other
EU RoHS Compliance Compliant
EU ELV Compliance Compliant
 104072-1  ACTIVE
 AMPMODU
 TE Internal #: 104072-1
Keying Plug, Clear, Polycarbonate, AMPMODU MTE
View on TE.com >
AMPMODU MTE|
104072-1
Keying Plug, Clear, Polycarbonate, AMPMODU MTE
01/07/2025 06:05AM | Page 2 For support call+1 800 522 6752
Product Compliance
For compliance documentation, visit the product page on TE.com>
EU RoHS Directive 2011/65/EU Compliant
EU ELV Directive 2000/53/EC Compliant
China RoHS 2 Directive MIIT Order No 32, 2016 No Restricted Materials Above Threshold
EU REACH Regulation (EC) No. 1907/2006 Current ECHA Candidate List: JUNE 2024
(241)
Candidate List Declared Against: JUNE
2024 (241)
Does not contain REACH SVHC
Halogen Content Not Low Halogen - contains Br or Cl > 900